
PB, SB, 19, 40, 

41, 42, 43, 44, 

45, 48, 49, 50, 

51, 52, 53, 57, 

58, 59, 61, 62 

SJTOW Cord 
Oil & Water Resistant  
 
Length adjustable during installation from 6” to 8’ 
Longer cord available upon request, additional cost may apply 
 
Cord Black41 or White44 
Canopy finish will match Cord color unless specified, additional cost may apply 
 
  

        CANOPY 

Standard: 41, 44  

PB, SB, PN, 21P 

40 42, 43, 45, 48 

49, 50, 51, 52, 53 

57, 58, 59, 61, 62 

70, 71, 74, 75, 76 

79, 81, 87, 90, 95 

97 

 

 

TSC 

TSF 

TSR 

ADP 

HTRB-4  

HTRW-4 

HTRB-8  

HTRW-8  

HTRB-12  

HTRW-12  

 

 1. not NSF approved. 2. not available with 375 watt bulb. 
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BLC 

WHC 

250WRC 

250WCC 

250WRU 

250WCU 

375WRC 

375WCC 

375WRU 

375WCU 

UL Listed  NSF Approved 
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